NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/20/2019

000 A0 A 1
Box Number= AZ15070

Claim Begin-End: AMC397909-AMC397910

1 Initial Receipt

WHITIMIN ~ azis070-15  avcsor273-amcserser



United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 © No:
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Receipt

2011616

Transaction #: 2076484
Date of Transaction: 10/06/2009

CUSTOMER:|[JERRY METZGER OCT 19 2009 (%

RR 1 BOX 85
BRAGGS,0K 74423-9731 US

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS" PRICE

TOTAL

2.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD,
ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM
LOCATION FEE $34

CASES: AMC397909/$34.00, AMC397910/$34.00

-n/a -

68.00

2.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADIJUD,
ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM MAINT
FEE $140

CASES: AMC397909/$140.00, AMC397910/$140.00

-n/a-

280.00

2.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD,
ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM
PROCESSING FEE $15

CASES: AMC397909/815.00, AMC397910/$15.00

-n/a -

30.00

TOTAL:

$378.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:|1378.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A

TYPE:||CHECK [

RECEIVED: | 10/06/2009

CHECK NO:|[1425

NAME:|IMETZGER, JERRY
RR 1 BOX 85
BRAGGS OK 74423-9731 US

REMARKS

I

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.




NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!
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GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/20/2019

A0 O 0
Box Number= AZ15070
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Claim Begin-End: AMC397909-AMC397910

2 Correspondence

WAIRTNN  az15070-15  Amcasrars.aucasrse?












SENDER: GQMPLEZFE THIS SECTION

B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

B Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

1. Article Addressed to:

Jerry Metzger
RR 1, Box 85
Braggs, OK 74423

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON RELIVERYY

A. Signature

X %M/ZL %2:1,@1./ O zgzt:ttassee

B. Recelved by ( Printed Nal#

Berlie Metzge

C. Date of Delivery

D. Is delivery address differe¥ft from item 12 [J Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: [=2,0F

AZ7931 RE AMC397909

3. Service Type

[ Certified Mail [ Express Mail
[ Registered [ Return Receipt for Merchandise

[ Insured Mail [ c.o.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)

1 Yes

2. Article Number
(Transfer from service label)

?DlD D?EID DDDl 4bk? B304

PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic. Return Receipt

|
I
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

102595-02-M-1540
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UKITED*STATES: POSTAL S?ﬁ\ﬁ%‘:@m T 1& ol
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* Sender: Please pﬁﬁtcy;\g address and ZIP+4 in this box ®

o M QS;Dép%oiment of the Inferior
e W wurag\q@t%ond Management
ﬁga\*\ﬁizono State Office
Jne North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

:"3.‘ "Il'll'lll”lH'lllll'll'l'llII,Illlll”l'll”l'll'l‘llllll”




OFFICIAL COPIES: /Case l!ﬂes/ /SD Read/ /Section/ /Author

June 29, 2010
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9330) RE
AMC397909

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7010 0780 0010 4667 8304

NOTICE
Jerry Metzger :  This Notice Affects the Claims
RR 1, Box 85 . Shown in the Block Below.
Braggs, OK 74423 :
AMC397909
Caugh Air

Mining Claim Location Notices — Corrections Required

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, this office received your
notice(s) of location for recordation of mining claims. In accordance with 43 CFR 3832.11 and
3832.12, the claim(s) listed above are not properly located. Because they are not properly
located we cannot record them as filed. They must be corrected as noted below or they will be
declared null and void ab initio.

No location date was provided.

You must provide the requested information for each claim listed above to correct the defects.
Please do this by providing a copy of your location notice with the appropriate corrections, and
note at the top of the form that it is a “Corrected Copy of Location Notice”. If the information is
not received within the 30-day timeframe, the mining claims will be declared null and void ab
initio.

If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397.

U Covrechor
‘re,c,'&. -’I{éIZOIO

RE



Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Stephen K. Hansen
Group Administrator
Lands and Minerals Group

RE:Im:062910



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!
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FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!
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Run Date/Time: 9/5/2019

CBS Receipt: 4543784
Agency Tracking ID: 1566842773

Assessment Year: 2020
Paid On: 8/26/2019

Claim Name
HIDDEN TREASURE

TERMINAL

COMET #1

COMET #2
COMET#3 AMENDED
COMET #4 AMENDED
COMET #5
COMET#6 AMENDED
CAUGH AIR

LAURA ANN

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

BLM Serial No
AMC75471

AMC75472
AMC75475
AMC75476
AMC289270
AMC289271
AMC289272
AMC289273
AMC397909
AMC397910

(by Date Paid)

Lead File No
AMC75470

AMC75470
AMC75470
AMC75470
AMC289270
AMC289270
AMC289270
AMC289270
AMC397909
AMC397909

Page 38 Of 521

Printed For Lead File # AMC397909

Number of BLM Serial Nr:

10

Total Amount Paid: $1,650.00

Amount Paid

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00



Receipt Page 8 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4543784
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4664773
Date of Transaction: 08/26/2019

CUSTOMER:

SHEILA F METZGER
9798 SOUTH 80TH EAST, 9798 SOUTH 80TH EA
BRAGGS,0K 74423 US

LINE UNIT
TY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTAL
# Q PRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC289270/S 1650.00

1 1.00 -nfa-  1650.00

TOTAL: $1,650.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 1650.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/26/2019

NAME: SHEILA F METZGER
9798 SOUTH 80TH EAST, 9798 SOUTH 80TH EA
BRAGGS OK 74423 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX2274 AUTH CODE: 61315P

NAME ON
CARD: SHEILA F METZGER

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilimocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/30/2019


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT

S .

Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

(by Date Paid)

Page 680 Of 723

CBS Receipt: 4253025
Agency Tracking ID: 1535778796

Assessment Year: 2019
Paid On: 9/1/2018

Printed For Lead File # AMC397909

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10
Total Amount Paid: $1,550.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
HIDDEN TREASURE AMC75471 AMC75470 $155.00
TERMINAL AMC75472 AMC75470 $155.00
COMET #1 AMC75475 AMC75470 $155.00
COMET #2 AMC75476 AMC75470 $155.00
COMET #3 AMENDED AMC289270 AMC289270 $155.00
COMET #4 AMENDED AMC289271 AMC289270 $155.00
COMET #5 AMC289272 AMC289270 $155.00
COMET #6 AMENDED AMC289273 AMC289270 $155.00
CAUGH AIR AMC397909 AMC397909 $155.00
LAURA ANN AMC397910 AMC397909 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



9/25/2018 Receipt

United States Departmenf of the Interior
- Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4253025
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4368543
Date of_TransarctiQnV: 09/01/20] 8

CUSTOMER:

[SHEILA F METZGER
9798 SOUTH 80TH EAST
BRAGGS,OK 74423 US

[LINE ][ ] UNIT
g Q1Y DESCRIPTION REMARKS | o TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
[UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM - wa- | 1550.00
IMONEY RECEIVED n '

|CASES: AM(C289270/$1550.00

1 1.00

TOTAL: $1,550.00

| "H PAYMENT INFORMATION

|NOTE: Items will rappe‘ar on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

I [ AMOUNT:[1550.00 [POSTMARKED: [N/A

TYPE: [CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED: [09/01/2018

"~ NAME: [SHEILA F METZGER
9798 SOUTH 80TH EAST
BRAGGS OK 74423 US

NAME ON CARD: [SHEILA F METZGER

SIGNATURE: |

|
[ CARD NO:[XXXXXXXXXXXX2274 AUTH CODE: [74526P _
|
I

- _ REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
clectronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.bim.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/cbs_start2

7



Run Date: 09/05/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 02:33 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3969879 Printed For Lead File # AMC397909

Agency Tracking ID: 1504307445
Assessment Year: 2018, 2019
Paid On: 09/01/2017

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 20
Total Amount Paid:  $3,100.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
COMET #3 AMENDED AMC289270 AMC289270 $310.00
COMET #4 AMENDED AMC289271 AMC289270 $310.00
COMET #5 AMC289272 AMC289270 $310.00
COMET #6 AMENDED AMC289273 AMC289270 $310.00
CAUGH AIR AMC397909 AMC397909 $310.00 |
LAURAANN AMC397910 AMC397909 $310.00
HIDDEN TREASURE AMC75471 AMC75470 $310.00
TERMINAL AMC75472 AMC75470 $310.00
COMET #1 AMC75475 AMC75470 $310.00
COMET #2 AMC75476 AMC75470 $310.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 97 of 101

+

United States Department of the Interior _
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3969879
1 Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4079791
Date of Transaction: 09/01/2017

| CUSTOMER:

TOBY METZGER
9798 SOUTH 80TH EAST
BRAGGS,0K 74423 US

LINE‘ UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC397909/$1550.00

1 1.00 -n/a- | 1550.00

TOTAL:| $1,550.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION B
[NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". |
| AMOUNT?|[1550.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A B

| TYPE:||[CREDIT CARD |l RECEIVED:[09/01/2017 |

NAME:||TOBY METZGER
9798 SOUTH 80TH EAST
BRAGGS OK 74423 US

| CARD NO:| XXXXXXXXXXX1002 || AUTH CODE!|152197 |

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:|[03/2020
| SIGNATURE/]|

TOBY METZGER

| REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

I

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 9/13/2017



Run Date: 09/08/16 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 12:27 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3637769
Agency Tracking ID: 1471881599

Printed For Lead File# AMC397909

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10

Paid On: 08/22/2016 Total Amount Paid:  $1,550.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
COMET #3 AMENDED AMC289270 AMC289270 $155.00
COMET #4 AMENDED AMC289271 AMC289270 $155.00
COMET #5 AMC289272 AMC289270 $155.00
COMET #6 AMENDED AMC289273 AMC289270 $155.00
CAUGH AIR AMC397909 AMC397909 $155.00
LAURAANN AMC397910 AMC397909 $155.00
HIDDEN TREASURE AMC75471 AMC75470 $155.00
TERMINAL AMC75472 AMC75470 $155.00
COMET #1 AMC75475 AMC75470 $155.00
COMET #2 AMC75476 AMC75470 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



receipl
*

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:
Phone: (602) 417-9200

rage /7 oL 1vo

Receipt

3637769

Transaction #: 3741655
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2016

I CUSTOMER:

SHEILA F METZGER
9798 S80TH STE
BRAGGS,0K 74423 US

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL‘

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC397909/$1550.00

1 |11.00

-n/a- || 1550.00

“TOTAL: $1,550.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

.NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT:}1550.00 POSTMARKED:|[N/A

TYPE:|CREDIT CARD RECEIVED:[l08/22/2016

NAME:|[SHEILA F METZGER
9798 S80TH STE
BRAGGS OK 74423 US

| CARD NO[XXXXXXXXXXXX2274 | AUTH CODE:|[22785P

NAME ON

CARD: SHEILA F METZGER

EXPIRES:|03/2020

SIGNATURE:||

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen_ mode=RECEIPT

8/26/2016



Run Date: 07/27/15 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 08:22 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3347829 Printed For Lead File # AMC397909

Agency Tracking ID: 1437490535

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 2

Paid On: 07/21/2015 Total Amount Paid:  $310.00
Claim Name BLM Serial No v L.ead File No ‘ Amount Paid
COMET #3 AMENDED AMC289270 AMC289270 $155.00
LAURA ANN AMC397910 AMC397909 $155.00

\
NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date: 07/27/15 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 08:22 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3347828 Printed For Lead File # AMC397909

Agency Tracking ID: 1437490171

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 8

Paid On: 07/21/2015 Total Amount Paid:  $1,240.00
Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
COMET #4 AMENDED AMC289271 AMC289270 _ ~ $155.00
COMET #5 AMC289272 AMC289270 $155.00
COMET #6 AMENDED AMC289273 AMC289270 $155.00
CAUGH AIR AMC397909 AMC397909 ~ $155.00
HIDDEN TREASURE AMC75471 AMC75470 $155.00
TERMINAL " AMC75472 AMC75470 $155.00
COMET #1 AMC75475 AMC75470 $155.00
COMET #2 AMC75476 AMC75470 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




.Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3347828

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3445637 -
Date of Transaction: 07/21/2015 . _

| CUSTOMER: _ —

SHEILA METZGER
9798 S80TH ST E
BRAGGS,0K 74423 US

Receipt

LINE lQTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS Plggl‘ﬂ TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY / ~n/a- |l1240.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED )
CASES: AMC289273/$1240.00

1 {l1.00

TOTAL:” $1,240.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION
|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1|l AMOUNT:(|1240.00 [POSTMARKED:[IN/A

| TYPE:[[CREDIT CARD RECEIVED:[[07/21/2015

NAME:|ISHEILA METZGER
9798 S80TH STE
BRAGGS OK 74423 US

CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX2274 AUTH CODE:||87301P

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:[03/2016
SIGNATURE:

SHEILA METZGER

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=UPDATE 7/27/2015



Amc 397909

75470
A%9270

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name: 9./{2/2/7.;.1 7%)’-2; QA ..
City: 5/%39& State: OK" Zip: ’74“" 3-9731 Dme 2 = Tu
Telephane: _?/ B~4£F7-5 796 Stamp 2 c;’ i
< “
E-mail address: » £ =0
X ‘ -'1,-ﬁ
Signature: ~ U_ @
 Check here if this is a cf of address. 2 -
T W
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER jos
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (I availatie) ™WP | ARNG | sEC
1 9770 @dzu\,y,_,@,u, N4 W |30
2 |391%0 | Kovia (Lom V4w {30
3 15477 Ml dos dnocsciia, LoV w25
4175472 |dewmppal o #us {25
5  [75#75 O ral- e 4 oV | i w | 3o
5 15476 Comred (£2 o/ | 4 aS | 3a
7 lgega7e Comit 4 3 | #5550
8 [AFT27I Condd # «£ douf
9 W82 Te Cmut u 4
10 289273 | Cormt s
List additional claims on Form MCF 114, No. of Claims: _/ (> ! 23=" ‘ _i_
CheckNo: |5 /¢t il 1\t
Bureau of Land Managemant Receipt No.: 72? 22 Ci Ll
Arizong State Office . For B:\l e Oﬁly ' / 3 J
Qm az. mm. qoy . B

This form is available from the Arizona Dapartment of Mines and Mineral Resources and

Farm: MCFI12
Revised July 2005

may be reproducad.
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Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE '
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3093443

. Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 3184890
Date of Transaction: 08/05/2014

| CUSTOMER:

JERRY METZGER
7865 E 83RD ST S
BRAGGS,0K 74423-9731 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL(

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH | MAINT FEE
1 |[1.00|INO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (10) -n/a- | 1550.00
RECEIVED 2015
CASES: AMC397909/$1550.00

TOTAL:| $1,550.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION _
1 || AMOUNT[1550.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[07/31/2014
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[08/04/2014 |

| CHECK NO:[1814 | |

NAME:|METZGER, JERRY
7865 E 83RD ST S
BRAGGS OK 74423-9731 US

REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representatlon of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/5/14
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

L ]

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: - 2842601

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2928225
Date of Transaction: 07/30/2013
| CUSTOMER:
JERRY METZGER
7865 E 83RD ST S
BRAGGS,0K 74423-9731 US
LINE UNIT
4 |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS | porcp [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |MAINT FEE
1 | 1.00[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (10) -n/a- | 1400.00
RECEIVED 2014
CASES: AMC397909/$1400.00
TOTAL:| $1,400.00
| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:({1400.00 [POSTMARKED:[[07/26/2013 |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:/07/29/2013 |
| CHECK NO1564 |
NAME:|[METZGER, JERRY
7865 E 83RD ST S
BRAGGS OK 74423-9731 US
| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/30/13




AML 3 @l A09
15410
182270
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT o—a——
Claimant Name: %1 trC:_:_: 2120
Address: 7/ XAFS E 7@3 [g_fg Ezd _ . = = ,:351
City: State:d K _Zip: 74423 .9 731 Dat‘e > @ -*32
Telephone’ __ 718 - 4 87 45776 Stamp = U ,gg
E-mail address: 2 B =
> D )
Signature: ’ L m
K Checi here iZis isa ch:'n?z of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
il ... CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (1 aveiiztio) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 37729091 Clauch (Gar (oNld 15| 3o ""’LT p
v ac*
2139790 | Kowra Gomo 1oN |05 |30 |08
3 175977 | INicldon Dpasasnsd roV | |as— [t
s 195812 | Sersrninal LOMy.al|as
5 |7957475 | Comed y lon 4|30
8 |10476 |Comnd A 2 oV |4 w 3o
7 A 89770 QW#Q Yy 4u |30
8 A8IA 7! Cm:@b' Lk (ON | ¢ 1S |30
9 289272 | Compsd 4 5 o |BW |23
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: x_s;—z‘é’u R
Check No: _’[ 415 Imt.A ) Q////L(/
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: ‘-Q /ﬂ/ / 7 y/y
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.az bim.goy

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER ©

/5/2 {Z.
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United States Departmes  of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2611788

Phone: 602-417-9200

CHECK NO:|[1413

Transaction #: 2691973
Date of Transaction: 07/19/2012
CUSTOMER:
JERRY METZGER
7865 E 83RD ST S
BRAGGS,0K 74423-9731 US
LINE UNIT
g |lQTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS || pprp [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
1 |l1.00 [UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY |IMAINT PR P
¥ [RECEIVED 2013/10 '
CASES: AMC397909/$1400.00
TOTAL: $1,400.00|
PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 AMOUNT?|[1400.00 |[POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:(07/192012 |

NAME:

METZGER, JERRY
7865 E 83RD ST S
BRAGGS OK 74423-9731 US

|

REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Customer Information - WITH Leaal Description

ACTIVE CLAIMS :
Run Date: 08/02/2012 03:38 PIv Page 1 of'1
METZGER JERRY ‘ INT-REL: CLAIMANT CUSTOMER ID: 2236988
HC 1 BOX 85
BRAGGS, OK 74423
Last
. :

Serial No Claim Name/Number County D Claim Type ¥r Mc Loc Dt Mr Twn Rng Sec Subdivision
AMC75471 HIDDEN TREASURE YAVAPAI A LODE CLAIM 2012 11/217/1938 14 0100N 0040w 030 SwW

HIDDEN TREASURE YAVAPAI A LODE CLAIM 2012 11/21/1938 14 0100N 0050w 025 SE
AMC75472 TERMINAL YAVAPAI A LODE CLAIM 2012 02/11/1938 14 0100N 0040w 030 SW

TERMINAL YAVAPAI A LODE CLAIM 2012 02/11/1938 14 0100N 0050w 025 SE
AMC75475 COMET #1 YAVAPAI A LODE CLAIM 2012 08/25/1979 14 0100N 0040w 030 SW SE
AMC75476 COMET #2 YAVAPAI A LODE CLAIM 2012 08/25/1979 14 0100N 0040w 030 NE NW SW SE
AMC289270 COMET #3 AMENDED YAVAPAI A LODE CLAIM 2012 08/25/1988 14 0100N 0040w 030 NW SwW
AMC289271 COMET #4 AMENDED YAVAPAI A LODE CLAIM 2012 08/25/1988 14 0100N 0040w 030 NW SW

COMET #4 AMENDED YAVAPAI A LODE CLAIM 2012 08/25/1988 14 0100N 0050w 025 NE SE
AMC289272 COMET #5 YAVAPAI A LODE CLAIM 2012 08/25/1988 14 0100N 0040w 030 NW SW

COMET #5 YAVAPAIL A LODE CLAIM 2012 08/25/1988 14 0100N 0050w 025 NE SE
AMC289273 COMET #6 AMENDED YAVAPAI A LODE CLAIM 2012 08/25/1988 14 0100N 0050w 025 NE SE
AMC397909 CAUGH AIR YAVAPAI A LODE CLAIM 2012 09/12/2009 14 0100N 0040w 030 NE NW SW SE

CAUGH AIR YAVAPAI A LODE CLAIM 2012 09/12/2009 14 0100N 0040w 031 NE NW
AMC397910 LAURA ANN YAVAPAI A PLACER CLAIM 2012 09/12/2009 14 0100N 0040w 030 SE

LAURA ANN YAVAPAI A PLACER CLAIM 2012 08/12/2009 14 0100N 0040w 031 NE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Awmc ?;.C{’]"[Oq
15470

2%9210

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Yoy 97 . =
Claimant Name: Qe - § e
Address: #7--| Bl 35 M o \Z; -
BLM =z = T
City:*ﬁa%_‘“\&ate: 9K Zip: 7 C423_.973¢ Date o - ~_‘,€-w
Telephone: 2i!8- HEg72 _ 59 74 Stamp > - ’_5:.{
E-mail address: E - N, L
-
Signature: L -
QO Check hdre if s is a changé/ of address. 2 g an.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | sec
1 1377709 | Cans) 4. oV | wd | 30
)
21397910 | Spna q,., ol |y o | 30
3 7547/ %/JL%K_QM% ax 4w |25
4 75471L dersnepal IoN |4 W |25
5 75 475 Corrmecd-# | oy | #wW |30
6 75476 Coppoct s 2 BN | W |50
7 ZL99RT0 | Loty 3 1aM | #+ W |36
8 285927/ Cnmié ¢ loN | 4w 3o
9 |REFRT12| Comet 4 5 oW | 5W | 25
10 |289273 | Comat 4 ¢ on |5 w25
; " ¥ /'/ 1/:/ ] ‘ ~ \‘
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: l l /  x é)% = ; :
Check No: Init. 3

Bureau of Land Management Receipt Nog 3[ " ) L«i I H )

Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

“EHTERED INTO COMPUTER ,
% Form: MCF112

JUL 28 201 Q
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduceq.




United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

2390476

| CHECK NO:[[1819

Transaction #: 2465529
Date of Transaction: 07/27/2011
| CUSTOMER: L 928 2011 0%
JERRY METZGER )
RR 1 BOX 85
BRAGGS,0K 74423-9731 US
LINE | UNIT
s ||QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS|| porop [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
I ||1.00 /1 A Tv MONEY RECEIVED MAINT-14 || -n/a- | 1400.00
CASES: AMC397909/$1400.00
TOTAL: $1,400.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:|[1400.00 [POSTMARKED:|[07/23/2011 |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:|[07/27/2011 |

NAME:(METZGER, JERRY F
RR 1 BOX 85
BRAGGS OK 74423-9731 US

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the

official electronic record contained therein.
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AP 399905
A (75497 O
Ame. R840

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
ClaknamName:QM 222%;5& o ~ :
Address; Egé [ Bl ES -, =S E
cuxﬁa,%ﬁg, State: OK ZIp: 14 423 .57 3( Oato = = N3
Telephone; Stamp < w 3 =
E-mall address: \g’ N = IE
N oy iy e R
O Check here ifhhis is a ® of address. e = S
o CLAIM/SITE NAME gf}’:’ga?.ﬁmhm ER TWP | RNG | SEC
1 377902 | Cawqgh /7. A 4w 3
(&4
2 |3777/2 | Sauie Lo, o | s | 30
3 7% Hedolew D neasira_ oy yw |25
4 7I472 | Rerrmarial o N| YW las
5 TI4 75 | Comed 4/ vy | 30
8 75476 | Comned it oV |l yw |30
7 REFA70 Cornet £ 3 jo ¥ | tpw |30
8 25947 Coned # 4
9 |R87a72 Cprnel o 5
0 1829273 | Come 5
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims:
. k No:
ENTERED INTO COMPUTER ™ ™ —
Bureauy of Land Management eceipt No.r
Arizona State Office AUG 1 ¢ 2010 For BLM Use Outy
wiww.az bim.goy Y

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Minas and Minaral Resources and may be reproduced.

Farm: MCF112
Reviged July 2005



4

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone:

No:

Transaction #: 2250415
Date of Transaction: 07/30/2010

ENTEREDINTO COMPUTER

Receipt

2180823

CUSTOMER:|JERRY METZGER
RR 1 BOX 85
BRAGGS,0K 74423-9731 US

AUG 10200 sipr

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

REMARKS

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC397909/$1400.00

MAINT-10 || -n/a- | 1400.00
V]

TOTAL: $1,400.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT:|[1400.00 [POSTMARKED:|[07/26/2010
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:|[07/30/2010

CHECK NO:[[1227

NAME:[METZGER, JERRY
RR 1 BOX 85
BRAGGS OK 74423-9731 US

REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.




NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/20/2019

Box Number= AZ15070
RO 000 0O 0 A At

Claim Begin-End: AMC397909-AMC397910

5 Miscellaneous

AN 21507015~ avcasrars-avcsores



NO
DOCUMENTS
FOUND




NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/20/2019

O O
Box Number= AZ15070

0 0O

Claim Begin-End: AMC397909-AMC397910

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

WWITININ ~ azts07015  avcso7273-amcserse7



MINING CLAIM STATUS REFSRT

DATA
ENTERED

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER  AMC &‘ 7 q

09

# OF CLAIMS & TYPE

# [ LODE

# l PLACER

# ASSOCIATION PLACER
# MILL SITE

# TUNNEL SITE

ARE THERE ENOUGH LOCATORS?
Yes () No ()

MTP Checked by

GEO Checked by

thru AMC \;? [/7 ,7 (i / 0

CHARGES . 7
LocationFee @ $34= § 47

Processing Fee @ $15 =

Maintenance Fee @ $140 =

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA -

/0N

LEGAL DESCRIPTION -

4u/

| O N

Over-the-Counter () Mail ( M/
R
R
R
R

.
T/ D/\/
3
:

Overage (+) S
Shortage (-) $
OtherFees $ s
TOTAL $ ) / i
TIMELY FI

Yes [g?/No( ) (/ZI’L‘Z CI(LU%)
SEC 5

BLM MOREST SERVICE ( )

WILDERNESS AREA: No () Yes( )

SPLITESTATE- N/A( ) SX( ) PX( )

S0 sc 30,5/
4w  see b 73
SEC
SUBJTOPL359: Yes( ) No( )
SRHA( ) OTHER( )

Proper Notice Filed if Located on SHRA Lands? N/A( ) Yes( ) No ( )

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS FROM 1944 TO 1993 -

Open to Entry on:

N/A

COMMENTS/STATUS - VOID( ) PARTIAL

()

LYVOID () PVTMINERALS () WITHDRAWN LANDS (

)

' OTHER ( ) )
95/@’4‘ dard 1S ot dated

YU _

WA Lounty Resordekin date

Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claims(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant

Signature of Claimant

LA R R R R R EEEEEEE SRR E R R RS FINAL ADJUDICATION R R E R E R EEEEEE LR R EEEEEEEEEE]

DATE _RZ

INTALS &J22/20i0

Ut
i
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Cortecrad U
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe (? J i/ 9 h_ _His BLM

Date
BLM 7573  ioemining deim has been located Stamp

by ;]é&;k Mg[&ggg whosa curment malling

addressis R [} | Bpx g5

Brdgas ok, 74433 : '
The general course of this claimis _V/0¢. 7/ — SouTbH and it is situated In ;Z 22 P/

County, Arizona. This claimis __/ 5 20 feotintengthand __ 45 o0 fest in width. This claim runs
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately <790 festina

£ds] _ directiontothe Sa474 endline snd_r50d festing B direction to the

g sT end line. This claim |s marked by six monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of each
end line of the cfaim.
The location monument an which this notics is pasted s situated within Section 22 Township s _

~/_Range i W/ ., GlaSattRiver Basa and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions
of the following quarter section (s), section (s}, Township (s) and Range (s) 5 70 7" ton/

Ry

Gila Sait River Base and Maridian, Arizona,
The locality of this clalm with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional Information

(if any} cancerning its tocality are as follows: eh SMPA-ZZ E 3 C d/é:d Rich V4924

2T 1/ NotZh £nd o0 The Clawe 2 Rorlh Mg meny
Bim ¢ lgém 7t 25523 nees £ '{?74170,4

DATED AND POSTED an the ground this_ /3 dayof __Se. ¢7. 2009 -
LOCATOR (s)

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is avsilable from the Artzona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

i



GULTDTEWLY LSy FRUME MR SRR FERMS 9184875896

 MINING CLAIM MAP
e {milg —>

’t'w I'.

-t TR §

y
b
i3

4 ‘-—-——-——-——1 .l ——-—.’
. %
Qe g

=
o
A\

- -

TO: 16824179498

lode( ) Placer( )

e o J“
Koo .

Scals : 1" = 2000 fosk
1. The sbove mzp depiets the )2
3z il Towahp__ro o/

Caunty, Attzons.

o

A

mining ciakm, which is located in Section (s)
Range 1L L/ . Gisand Seit River Bass ad Maridian,

Ths type of comer and location monumants used are s follows: S 75 1 Mo 4 o £ 77

¥ P Iﬂa!f

r

3. The bewrings and fistencas tn degrass snu fewt batwesn clsdn comars me 88 depicted on the mag.

This fioem b avaflable from the Astrons Departmacnt of Mines & Mineral Ressurees and may be repraduced.

Form MCF100s
Revised hldy 2005



Ana Wayman-Trujillo, rder B-4694 P-260

= OFFICIAL RECORDS OF - =AI COUNTY pg/11/2009 12:23P
JERRY METZGER NML 14.00 4342154

N O O O s 22
Page: 1 of 2

NML 4342154

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe (/3 ¢eey - BT
ﬁ ‘ é/ i & Date
D ) 5% Z%Q_e mining c;_?/i’m hfs been located | Stamp
CRR Yy etzge R
by -r\j LN f;? /)7 3’/ bae &, 7.8 whose current mailing

addressis 1/ /) [, /\ @/%‘ / Vs 4 T _~

-
T ]

Jy

S1 8V ¢- 130 b0}

152 9 : .
The general course of this claim is /VW f‘ﬂ«»@’d‘) Se?@] *_anditis situated in 74 Rr 1
County, Arizona. This claimis /.5 o feet in Ie% and j % d feet in width. This claim runs

/
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately . 908 feetin a

593 ‘[o/‘ ction to the ﬁcW/‘{’f/end line and ZﬂD feetin a §”W{//direction to the

2 Th . A .
é= end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each
end line of the claim.

Ve
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section [/ Vi , Township& ./
ﬁ, Range § ]g , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) /d /') . %M; J“ L/
%j'@-v*‘ 25 = Bo-5)
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object pr permanent monument and aqditiona) informati
(if any) concerning its locality are,as follows: OA/ i ﬁ@/w /Zjo C/Z w
Bl (Jaw 5t 25505 et jar— paziis

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this day of , 20
LOCATOR (s)%my( 7)'42!2(; oL
 MEMOVLEGIBILITY rm MCF100
QUESTIONABLE FOR 600D REPRODUCTION /)M/mv b e/ens Kt iy 5005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

bObLbE

X dJa . A }MJWMW&«U '
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Sopfe gt per ek

MINING CLAIM MAP

Lode (v) Placer ( )
<____.__

1mile —»

o
mog L
: A el =
NW Aé J y-NE = ; =
= A5 L g
i it v} wn i
o R
2% ) —3rm
¢}) @ N e S
TE- I e
: ‘ = mipn
— ] = P oo
> - O
SW AM};QJ SE oM
'.

e ‘_2{_' 3 Hl@

26 | 3
. /
| (L |
' w-es ¥ ' N
Scale : 1" = 2000 feet A

1. The above map depicts the E' UG & J7/F

mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
- : A
jj, 20 i /, Township _t/x/’ .5 ut ,Range /[’ Z¢/ _, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian

17 il Pcﬁl ___County, Arizona.

é The type of corner and Igcation monuments, used are as follows: 8 “"O-nﬁ\, /}7 W
of — /'17 5/ - e %
L3 v | S S

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map
RECORDERS MEMK: LEG!BILITY

Form MCF100a
QIESIIONABLE FOR GOOD REPRODUCTION Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced

-



Ana Wayman-Trujillo, |j::=order B-4694 P-259
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF [I1#APAI COUNTY (g/11/2009 12:23P
JERRY METZGER NML 14.00 4342153

N0 OO0 0

B- 4694 P-259

Page:
NML 4342 153
s 9
55
,J { LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM . ;‘:?_'
‘ e E =
<, | NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Qaﬁf\[ rEhJO,CUZ/ A =
| I BLM >
i: Mwe f N /;}lacer mining clalm has beer/()é ?n;b?yﬂf' Date T'
{LLT N JéRReC Metzee g, Stamp v O
— @pm Y= Gan hose current mailing ol
2 »

'% address IsAy /1 / 6 Og S's /? 1/&4 4'3 © o

QA" L4723 : e

The general course of this claim is /VML PSW%{ and it is situated in
/(/r@ I/}‘}—/A l County, Arizona.
This claimis __/ 52 O feetin length and é é{ 2 feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately é/ Qd feetina _ec \(4
‘_/’
direction to the Q@_& ‘l/end line and L COfeetina SJL% direction to the 4’2/0 end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

3/

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section EV’ , Township

/ Y _L Rangeﬂ _L Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),
section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) _/67 /V [1'f L/ __S_L‘d

SPC#/ [ AL~ 3 / ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object rmanent monument an addlgo’:al 9
mformatlon if any) concerning its locality are as follows: ﬁﬂ—— a w@
Vad
szwf Co o 15" Pl ool

DATED AND POSTED on the glm}j this ng day of \Q-‘?{Qi . , 20 4 4

LOCATOR (s [/ %

278
/ ) ) ) Form MCF102

Revised July 2005
This torm 166%?1[4!3& from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

RECORDERS MEMO
QUESTIONABLE FOR 600D REPRODUCTION

Wy
il

OlbLbtd



-4694 P-259
Page: 2 of
NML 4342153

NN EOE A O 2

MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer ( )

+— qmile —*

A s @”f‘/") '
;/tnl’//"’ #W

Lo
£ l
b K < ~ rm'—
l =
» ™
..................................................... = -
— | N
/320’ \/ | ©
L— ' =

SI:

Scale : 1" =2000 feet A
1. The above map depicts the ,/, /Qu rA '4»4} mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
2&* > / , Township /é /I/ , Range 4 ’"fUJ‘,‘GﬁI and Salt River Base and Meridian,

!4/4 '/Aﬂﬂ’ lv County, Arizona.
-y ‘[a we /Md //uméi

2. 'I‘ée type of lorner an%oca ion monyments used are as follows:
‘ %ﬂ $Z77(

3. The bearings and dis ees nd feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
ﬁ%ﬁﬁ ?
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RUN TIME: 10:29 AM RUN DATE:
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

SystemIld =CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State = AZ

Casetype Begins With
Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =
Section =

Mtrs =14 0100N 0040W 030, 14 0100N 0040W 031

Commodity =
Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: 6

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

10/19/2009
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RUNTIME: 10:29 AM

Adm State: AZ

Serial Number: AZA 029068
Total Case Acres: 4.000
Casetype  Case Disp

380913 EXPIRED
Serial Number: AZA 033617
Total Case Acres: 5.000
Casetype Case Disp

380913 AUTHORIZED

Serial Number: AZA 0336170

Total Case Acres: 1.000
Casetype Case Disp

371511 AUTHORIZED
Serial Number: AZA 034994
Total Case Acres: 5.000
Casetype  Case Disp

380913 AUTHORIZED

Serial Number: AZA 0349940

Total Case Acres: 1.000
Casetype  Case Disp
371511 PENDING

14

14

14

14

14

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR

RUN DATE:

0100N 0040w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision
031 FF 1 PORTION OF EZ2;

0100N 0040w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff  Subdivision
031 ALIQ SE;

0100N 0040w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff  Subdivision
031 FF SESE;

0100N 0040w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff  Subdivision
031 FF NE;

0100N 0040w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff  Subdivision
031 FF SE;

10/19/2009
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Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend



RUNTIME: 10:29 AM
Adm State: AZ

Serial Number: AZA 035168

Total Case Acres: 5.000
Casetype Case Disp 14

380913 PENDING

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND

Sorted by Meridian Township Range

0100N

0040w Sect

Sur Typ Sur Num Suff

Subdivision

031

FF

SE;

RUN DATE:

10/19/2009
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Act Pend



TOWNSHIP 10 NORTH RANGE 4 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

YAVAPAI

COUNTY

SCALE in

chaing

ttso 1w 22 s

WARMING STATEMENT

othar bodise of woter,

for to the codovirol maveys for official wurvay Information
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STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
RESURVEY ORIGINAL SURVEY
TRACTNO| T | R |sec

FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAMN FOR CLASSIFICATION,

MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,

REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

DIST NO 2

MDS 287 NW.
288 NE
289 SE
290 SW

AZA 31602 R/W 20°
Soc 17 : SWI/NEL/4, SELANWI/4, SWI/A,

NHWI/ASEL/H
Sec 18 : lois 3 & 4 SEI/A

34°09'29"N
112°37'09™W

CURRENT TO GS
003
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